Q1 [Q2 |Q3 Q4 |1Q5 [Q6 Q7 Q8 [Q9 |Q10 |Comments
too much corruption, bids are tpy. too high,
N [y [Sor5]Y [Y 15000 to 45,000 both |Y N N REFORM needed
N Y 6+ Y N - N Y N N
N Y 6+ Y Y 3-10% both |Y N Y not disadvantaged buisness companies
focus more on education and training to be
N Y 6+ Y N - Y N - N more qualified
must accept low bid due to this but they are not
committed to stick to their quoted price, cannot
N Y 6+ Y N - N Y Y Y look at qualifications and backlog
N Y lor2|Y N N N - N
hard to get intrest from the subs, get % needed
N Y 6+ Y N - Y Y Y Y to be comparable to # of subs in 50 mi. radius
N Y olY N - N Y Y N
N |Y [3or5]|Y N N Y N N
N Y 6+ Y Y 1% plus N Y Y N waste of time and $. Not help right contractors
participation is a problem, WBE/MBE
N Y lor2 |Y N N Y Y N qualifications are another.
N Y 6 + Y N N Y Y N Not enough response
We shouldn't have to do it. They shouldn't be
any different than any other sub. Not right that
law requires that we hire them since they may
N Y 6 + Y Y S5-1% N Y Y N not be able to perform.
N Y 3or5 [Y Y 5-7% N Y Y N WBE/MBE don't participate.
N Y 6+ [Y |Y 5%]|N Y N N
not true disadvantaged businesses. Not sure
that the true inted of the law is being
N Y 6+ Y Y proportional to work|Y Y N N accomplished
They don't understand bidding and can't
N Y 6 + Y Y 1-3% Y Y Y N complete the work too often
N Y 6+ Y N N Y Y Y I only work with PADOT
Not enough response. Should happen post bid
N Y 6 + Y Y |varies by project Y Y N N not during the bidding process.
If they are good they will get work otherwise
they don't deserve it. Race and sex shouldn't
N Y 3or5|Y Y depends on size N Y N N matter
Makes bid day too bad. Not needed. Injustice
to non minority contractors. Too many don't
N Y 6 + Y N N Y N respond
N Y 6 + Y Y N Y Y N rarely get a viable bid and few want the job
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